TAIKARANNAN HUVILAYHDISTYS R.Y.

TULOSLASKELMA 1.6.2015 - 31.5.2016

Varsinainen toiminta
Kulut
Tien hoito
Jarven hoito

Muut kulut

Varainhankinta
Tuotot

Jasenmaksut

Tilikauden alijaama

TASE 31.5.2016
Vastaavaa

Pankkitili

Vastattavaa
Padoma 1.6.2015

Tilikauden alijaama

19.6.2016
Taikarannan Huvilayhdistys r.y.
Hallitus

1020,40
200,00

43,95

410,00

1101,52

1955,87

854,35

1264,35

1101,52

1101,52



